MAD DOG LASER TAG & AMUSEMENT 12-19-14

AUCTION HELD AT: MAD DOG LASER TAG & AMUSEMENT, 1915 N. UNION, PONCA CITY, OK

BUYER'’S GUIDE

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, no warranty or guarantee, either express or implied shall be given,
every item sold as is. Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or
descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER’S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES
3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

$50 PROCESSING FEE ON ALL TITLED VEHICLES

REMOVAL TIMES:

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE LOCATED AT: 1915 N. UNION, PONCA CITY, OK

1 SHARP XEA-201 CASH REGISTER 53 BUMPER BUGGY SPIN & BUMP BUMPER CARS
2 GLO IN DARK SIGN - 6 RUNNING - 4 NOT RUNNING - W/CHARGING
3 RACKS (2X) NO CLUBS STATION & W/REMOTE START & STOP (1X)
4 COTTON CANDY MACHINE 54 FURLONG BUMPER CARS - BATTERY
5 BAR STOOLS (2X) POWERED W/ON CHARGER & W/REMOTE
6  SHELF W/BINS START & STOP - 5 CARS ALL RUNNING (1)
7 MOP BUCKET W/MOP 55 COMPLETE BUMPER RAIL
8 DUST BROOM, PAN, & CLEANING (1X) 56 FLASHING RED LIGHT
9 SHELF UNIT 57 OPEN NEON SIGN
10 VENDING MACHINE 58  WEIXIN BATTERY CHARGERS (5X)
11 VENDING MACHINE ON STAND 59 SPECTRUM FIREBALL MY MEDALIST
12 CREDIT CARD MACHINE 60 COLORAMA BY BROMLEY
13 FULL VIEW SHOW CASE W/STORAGE 61 SHOOT TO WIN II BASKET BALL SHOOTER BY
14  FRONT COUNTER W/STORAGE SMART
15 COUNTER W/STORAGE 62 BIG SHOT BY BAY TEC
16 COUNTER W/STORAGE 63 SWAMP STOMP BY LAZER TRON
17  $1 & $5 BILL CHANGING MACHINE 64 AERASITE 4 BY ATARI
18 TICKET EATER 65 POLICE TRAIER
18A  FLIP LID TRASH CAN 66 HOT FLASH AIR HOCKEY GLOW IN DARK
19  WOOD BEAR DYNAMO
20 SIGNS (5X) 67 SEGA EIGHTEEN WHEELER AMERICAN PRO
21 FAN TRUCK SCREEN SHAKES
22  CHURCH PEW 68 BASKET FEVER - BAYTEK
23 CHURCH PEW 69  SPIN TO WIN - LAZER TRON
24 TABLES (6X) 70 POP A BALL - SMS
25 TABLES (3X) 71 SHAKE RATTLE & ROLL
26 TABLES (3X) ROUND 72 SUZUKA 8-HR DUAL CYCLES 2-SEATER
27  TABLES (7X) ROUND - PLASTIC NAMCO
28 TABLE - RECTANGLE - PLASTIC 73  VAPOR TRX - ATARI
29 DAN BY REACH-IN COOLER 74 NUDGE IT - GOTTLIEB
30 POPCORN MACHINE 75 CANDY CRANE
31 SHAKER’S SCOOP, CONTAINER, & BAGS (1X) 76  LIL HOOP SHOT - DOYLE
32 CHIP HOLDER 77 DONKEY RIDE
33  GE REFRIGERATOR 78  HELICOPTER RIDE
34 ROPER REFRIGERATOR 79  WIGGLE CARS (3X) - 1 IS NEW
35 COTTON CANDY STICKS (1X) BOX 80  ANTI FATIGUE MAT
36 ZENITH BIG SCREEN TV 81 ANTI FATIGUE MAT
37 ZENITH BIG SCREEN TV 82  ANTI FATIGUE MAT
38 MAD DOG 83  ANTI FATIGUE MAT
39 DRY ERASER BOARD W/MARKERS & ERASER 84  ANTI FATIGUE MAT
40 SNACK BAR SIGN 85 MY FIRST TRAMPOLINE
41 TRASH CAN 86  SOFT PLAY PLAYGROUND W/SLIDE, BALL PIT
42 WOOD FENCING (1X) CLIMBING AREA, & TUNNELS 12X24
43  DUAL HEAD VENDING MACHINE 87 BIG BERTHA DOES NOT WORK
44 TRASH CAN 88 OBSTACLE COURSE
45 PARTICLE BOARD (15X) 89 TEE BALL
46 FENCE (3X) PCS. 90 JUNGLE BOUNCE HOUSE SLIDE
47 CASTORED TRASH CAN 91 WILD WEST SHOOT OUT SHOOTING GALLERY
48 VALLEY POOL TABLE W/BALLS W/NERF GUNS
49 VALLEY POOL TABLE W/BALLS 92  WHY DON’T YOU JUST KNOCK IT OFF
50 (6) POOL CUES & (1) RACK (7X) 93  18-HOLE CUSTOM BUILT GLOW IN DARK
51 POOL CUES - NO TIPS GOLF COURSE W/CLUBS, BALLS, & PROPS

52  TICKET CENTER



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

QZAR LAZER TAG SYSTEM W/20 GUNS, 20
VESTS & ARENA, SCOREBOARD & CARDS,
COMPUTER MONITOR, PRINTER & ACC
WATER WARS GAME

FINAL LAP 2-SEAT GAME

ELECTRIC CAR NO CHARGER

JUNGLE PICNIC GAME

SKEE BALL BASKETBALL GAME NO POWER
TO BACK BOARD

DYNAMO AIR HOCKEY

FOOSBALL TABLE

VIRTUA FIGHTER NEEDS HELP
VIRTUA FIGHTER SCREEN INTERMITTENT
TURKEY HUNTER GUN BROKE

TAG TEAM WRESTLING VINTAGE GAME
MIDWAY RAMPAGE

GREAT 1000 MILE RALLY

TREASURE CHEST CRANE MACHINE
GHOST TOWN

BILLY BOB NEEDS HELP

SLAP SHOT

WHEEL'M IN

MIDWAY GORF

AWESOME GAME

AWESOME GAME MISSING KNOB
AWESOME LOOP GAME

CANDY CRANE MISSING GLASS
SPORTS CAR RIDE COIN OPT.

LOCKING CABINET UNIT

COTTON CANDY MACHINE

RADIO SHACK 100 WATT AMP

ORION 19” COLOR TV

ZENITH BIG SCREEN TV

SECURITY SYSTEM W/CAMERA
SECURITY SYSTEM W/CAMERA
TICKETS, CANDY & TOYS (5X BOXES)
REMOTE CONTROL CARS (2X) NEW
PLAY TV BASEBALL

FLAG BANNERS & CAUTION TAPE (1X)
COIN OPP. MEC

PHONES (4X)

DISCO LIGHTS

PLAYSTATIONS W/1 CONTROLLER PER GAME
(4X)

PIRATE

SHOP FAN

SHOP FAN

SHOP FAN

TARPS (3X)

TRADSMAN WORK BENCH

METAL SHELVES (3X)

SHELF BRACKETS (6X)

FLOWING WATER PITCHER

SKEE BALL WORKS NOT TOGETHER
DISPLAY UNITS (2X)

TABLES (2X)

EXEC. CHAIRS (2X)

PLASTIC BAGS

STROBE LIGHT

MACKIE 12-CHANEL MIXER W/MIC
RED STACKABLE CHAIRS (24X)
BISTRO CHAIRS (10X)

WOOD PADDED CHAIRS (15X)

DUST MATS (6X)

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS (4X)

SIGN OUTSIDE



