AUCTION HELD AT: MAD DOG LASER TAG & AMUSEMENT, 1915 N. UNION, PONCA CITY, OK

BUYER'S GUIDE

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, <u>no warranty or guarantee</u>, <u>either express or implied shall be given</u>, <u>every item sold as is.</u> Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL

ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER'S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES 3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

\$50 PROCESSING FEE ON ALL TITLED VEHICLES

REMOVAL TIMES:

52

TICKET CENTER

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE LOCATED AT: 1915 N. UNION, PONCA CITY, OK

1	SHARP XEA-201 CASH REGISTER	53	BUMPER BUGGY SPIN & BUMP BUMPER CARS
2	GLO IN DARK SIGN		- 6 RUNNING - 4 NOT RUNNING - W/CHARGING
3	RACKS (2X) NO CLUBS		STATION & W/REMOTE START & STOP (1X)
4	COTTON CANDY MACHINE	54	FURLONG BUMPER CARS - BATTERY
	BAR STOOLS (2X)		POWERED W/ON CHARGER & W/REMOTE
6	SHELF W/BINS		START & STOP - 5 CARS ALL RUNNING (1)
7	MOP BUCKET W/MOP	55	COMPLETE BUMPER RAIL
8	DUST BROOM, PAN, & CLEANING (1X)	56	FLASHING RED LIGHT
9	SHELF UNIT	57	OPEN NEON SIGN
10	VENDING MACHINE	58	WEIXIN BATTERY CHARGERS (5X)
11	VENDING MACHINE ON STAND	59	SPECTRUM FIREBALL MY MEDALIST
12	CREDIT CARD MACHINE	60	COLORAMA BY BROMLEY
13	FULL VIEW SHOW CASE W/STORAGE	61	SHOOT TO WIN II BASKET BALL SHOOTER BY
14	FRONT COUNTER W/STORAGE		SMART
15	COUNTER W/STORAGE	62	BIG SHOT BY BAY TEC
16	COUNTER W/STORAGE	63	SWAMP STOMP BY LAZER TRON
17	\$1 & \$5 BILL CHANGING MACHINE	64	AERA SITE 4 BY ATARI
18	TICKET EATER	65	POLICE TRAIER
18A	FLIP LID TRASH CAN	66	HOT FLASH AIR HOCKEY GLOW IN DARK
19	WOOD BEAR		DYNAMO
20	SIGNS (5X)	67	SEGA EIGHTEEN WHEELER AMERICAN PRO
21			TRUCK SCREEN SHAKES
	CHURCH PEW	68	BASKET FEVER - BAYTEK
23		69	SPIN TO WIN - LAZER TRON
	TABLES (6X)		POP A BALL - SMS
25		71	
26		72	SUZUKA 8-HR DUAL CYCLES 2-SEATER
27	TABLES (7X) ROUND - PLASTIC		NAMCO
28	TABLE - RECTANGLE - PLASTIC	73	VAPOR TRX - ATARI
29	DAN BY REACH-IN COOLER	74	
30	POPCORN MACHINE	75	CANDY CRANE
31	SHAKER'S SCOOP, CONTAINER, & BAGS (1X)	76	
32	CHIP HOLDER	77	DONKEY RIDE
33	GE REFRIGERATOR	78	HELICOPTER RIDE
34	ROPER REFRIGERATOR	79	WIGGLE CARS (3X) - 1 IS NEW
35	COTTON CANDY STICKS (1X) BOX	80	ANTI FATIGUE MAT
36	ZENITH BIG SCREEN TV	81	
37	ZENITH BIG SCREEN TV	82	ANTI FATIGUE MAT
38	MAD DOG	83	ANTI FATIGUE MAT
39	DRY ERASER BOARD W/MARKERS & ERASER	84	ANTI FATIGUE MAT
40	SNACK BAR SIGN	85	MY FIRST TRAMPOLINE
41	TRASH CAN	86	SOFT PLAY PLAYGROUND W/SLIDE, BALL PIT
41 42	WOOD FENCING (1X)		CLIMBING AREA, & TUNNELS 12X24
43	DUAL HEAD VENDING MACHINE	87	BIG BERTHA DOES NOT WORK
44	TRASH CAN	88	OBSTACLE COURSE
45	PARTICLE BOARD (15X)	89	TEE BALL
46	FENCE (3X) PCS.	90	JUNGLE BOUNCE HOUSE SLIDE
47	CASTORED TRASH CAN	91	WILD WEST SHOOT OUT SHOOTING GALLERY
48	VALLEY POOL TABLE W/BALLS		W/NERF GUNS
49	VALLEY POOL TABLE W/BALLS	92	WHY DON'T YOU JUST KNOCK IT OFF
50	(6) POOL CUES & (1) RACK (7X)	93	18-HOLE CUSTOM BUILT GLOW IN DARK
51	POOL CUES - NO TIPS		GOLF COURSE W/CLUBS, BALLS, & PROPS

94	QZAR LAZER TAG SYSTEM W/20 GUNS, 20
	VESTS & ARENA, SCOREBOARD & CARDS,
	COMPUTER MONITOR, PRINTER & ACC
95	WATER WARS GAME
96	FINAL LAP 2-SEAT GAME
97	ELECTRIC CAR NO CHARGER
98	JUNGLE PICNIC GAME
99	SKEE BALL BASKETBALL GAME NO POWER
	TO BACK BOARD
100	DYNAMO AIR HOCKEY
101	FOOSBALL TABLE
102	VIRTUA FIGHTER NEEDS HELP
103	VIRTUA FIGHTER SCREEN INTERMITTENT
104	TURKEY HUNTER GUN BROKE
105	TAG TEAM WRESTLING VINTAGE GAME
105	
106	MIDWAY RAMPAGE
107	GREAT 1000 MILE RALLY
108	TREASURE CHEST CRANE MACHINE
109	GHOST TOWN
110	BILLY BOB NEEDS HELP
111	SLAP SHOT
112	WHEEL'M IN
113	
114	
115	
116	AWESOME LOOP GAME
117	CANDY CRANE MISSING GLASS
118	SPORTS CAR RIDE COIN OPT.
119	LOCKING CABINET UNIT
120	COTTON CANDY MACHINE
121	RADIO SHACK 100 WATT AMP
122	ORION 19" COLOR TV
123	ZENITH BIG SCREEN TV
124	SECURITY SYSTEM W/CAMERA
125	SECURITY SYSTEM W/CAMERA
126	TICKETS, CANDY & TOYS (5X BOXES)
127	REMOTE CONTROL CARS (2X) NEW
	PLAY TV BASEBALL
128	
129	FLAG BANNERS & CAUTION TAPE (1X)
130	COIN OPP. MEC
131	PHONES (4X)
132	DISCO LIGHTS
133	PLAYSTATIONS W/1 CONTROLLER PER GAME
	(4X)
134	PIRATE
135	SHOP FAN
136	
137	SHOP FAN
138	TARPS (3X)
139	TRADSMAN WORK BENCH
140	
141	
142	
143	SKEE BALL WORKS NOT TOGETHER
144	DISPLAY UNITS (2X)
145	
146	
147	PLASTIC BAGS
148	STROBE LIGHT
149	MACKIE 12-CHANEL MIXER W/MIC
150	RED STACKABLE CHAIRS (24X)
150	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
151	BISTRO CHAIRS (10X)
152	WOOD PADDED CHAIRS (15X)
153	DUST MATS (6X)
154	
155	SIGN OUTSIDE
133	SIGIT OUTSIDE